Arad Torr vattenmatare
gjutjarn polyesterlackerad
DN100 DIN fléns 16bar 60m>/h

bla WRAS type Woltman
(0892323)

Water Measuring Technologies

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Godkannande

Anslutning

Min. temp.

Tryck

IP varde

Max temp.

Kapacitet Qmax

Kapacitet Qn

Storlek

Q11S0 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

Q4 1SO 4064 (2005)

MinimumReadingCapacity

bla

Woltman

gjutjarn

polyesterlackerad

WRAS

DIN flans

0.1°C

16 bar

IP68

60 °C

230 m*/h

60 m*/h

DN100

1.6 m?/h

160 m*/h

200 m*/h

0.005

J
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MaximumReadingCapacity 10000000

Langd 250 mm
Bredd 220 mm
Diameter 4"

PCD 180 mm

DIMENSIONER

H 250 mm
Installationslangd 280
PCD 180 mm
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